LA38: LA38 Continuous
la38
SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 38mm x 38mm x product code table below
Installation Type Surface / Suspended / Track
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source Tridonic LED module
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz
PRODUCT CODES
LA38580 580mm / 17.2W / 3012lm / 4000K
LA38860 860mm / 25.8W / 4518lm / 4000K
LA381140 1140mm / 34.4W / 6024lm / 4000K
LA381420 1420mm / TBC / TBC / 4000K
LA381700 1700mm / 51.6W / 9037lm / 4000K
LA382260 2260mm / 68.79W / 12049lm / 4000K
ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071